
Minor Baseball Giants Schedule 2021
Date Time Opponent Location Field
Saturday, 04/03/2021 12:00 PM ALL 1 Ashland LL 1
Tuesday, 04/06/2021 5:30 PM ALL 2 PTLL 4
Friday, 04/09/2021 5:30 PM ALL 3 Ashland LL TBD
Wednesday, 04/14/2021 5:30 PM MNLL Red Sox Medford Nationals LL 11
Monday, 04/19/2021 5:30 PM MALL Medford American LL 2
Thursday, 04/22/2021 5:30 PM ALL 2 Ashland LL 1
Monday, 04/26/2021 5:30 PM MNLL Giants Medford Nationals LL 12
Wednesday, 04/28/2021 5:30 PM MNLL Padres PTLL 4
Tueday, 05/04/2021 6:00 PM ALL 1 PTLL 4
Friday, 05/07/2021 6:00 PM ALL 2 Ashland LL TBD
Tuesday, 05/11/2021 6:00 PM MNLL Giants Medford Nationals LL 11
Thursday, 05/13/2021 6:00 PM MNLL Red Sox PTLL 4
Monday, 05/17/2021 6:00 PM ALL 3 PTLL 4
Friday, 05/21/2021 6:00 PM ALL 2 Ashland LL TBD
Tuesday, 05/25/2021 6:00 PM MALL PTLL 4
Thursday, 05/27/2021 6:00 PM ALL 3 PTLL 4
Saturday, 06/05/2021 12:00 PM ALL 3 PTLL 4


